Harrodsburg Heritage Days 2025 Festival Marketplace Booth Application May 16-17, 2025

We are happy to announce and accept applications for our annual Heritage Days Festival! Vendor acceptance will be juried based on category in order to eliminate multiples and help to ensure success of each vendor, so get your applications in early. Previous vendors will be given preference.

Booth Hours, Setup, and Tear Down

This year's festival booth hours are Friday, May 16 from 4pm-10pm and Saturday, May 17 from 10am-5pm. You're welcome to extend your booth hours until 8:00 PM but you must provide lighting for your booth space.

Booths need to be set up by Friday at 2pm. Saturday set up is discouraged and must require pre-authorization by Jennifer Moore. All Marketplace vendor booths will need to be packed up by 8:30PM on Saturday. If there are any issues, I'm happy to work with you. Communication is key. I can be reached by text or email.

Security

Security will be monitoring the area Friday night. Please be sure to secure your tents Friday night after closing.

Application Submissions and Payments

Notification of the acceptance of your application will be delivered via email within 2 weeks of us receiving your acceptance letter. Your payment should be enclosed with your application. A 10X12 booth space will be \$50, electric hookups are available for an extra \$10. You should bring your own electrical cord. All payments are nonrefundable. Checks should be made payable to Harrodsburg Heritage Days.

All spaces are outside and may vary slightly depending on location. Vendors must provide their own tables, chairs, tents and displays. This is an outdoor event, and we cannot control or refund due to inclement weather. Please be prepared in the event of rain/wind.

Heritage Days Association reserves the right to deny or accept any vendor. Food and beverage vendors (unless prepackaged) must fill out a different application.

Please direct any questions to: Jennifer Moore, Text 812-812-340-8705 Email moorejek@gmail.com

Harrodsburg Heritage Days May 16-17, 2025 Marketplace Vendor Application

lame	
Business Name	
ddress	
honeEmail	
rief description of your products:	
lumber of vender encode requested (Spaces are 10/12)	
lumber of vendor spaces requested (Spaces are 10x12) Booth spaces are \$50 each.	
oolin spaces are \$50 each.	
lectricity Needed: Yes No	
Electricity connections are an extra \$10.	
y completing the above agreement, I agree to release and hold harmless the Harrods	sbura
leritage Days committee, the town of Harrodsburg, Indiana, and/or the owners or mar	-
f the grounds where this event is held, from any loss, damages or injuries resulting fro	-
articipation in this event. I agree that I am responsible for my own booth and product	•
isurance.	
Printed Name	
ignature	
Date:	
Checks should be made payable to Harrodsburg Heritage Days .	
Please send payment and completed application form to:	

Jennifer Moore

1299 W. Popcorn Road Bloomington IN 47403